
 

 

 Monroe Township Board of Education 

September 2023 – April 30, 2024 

PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023   

 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  

 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023   

 

Wednesday, December 06, 2023  

 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024  

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - Preliminary Budget Hearing  

 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 - Adoption of Preliminary Budget 

 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 - Final Budget Hearing 

  

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 - Organization Meeting 

 

 

The meeting agenda and attachments can be found on BoardDocs via the district website 

https://www.monroe.k12.nj.us  

 

All Public Board of Education meetings are scheduled to convene at 6:30 p.m. at the Monroe 

Township High School, 200 Schoolhouse Road, Monroe Township, NJ 08831. After the roll call 

and statement, members of the Board will go directly into closed session and return to the public 

portion of the meeting at 7:15 p.m.  

 

Formal action may be taken at these meetings. 

   

Special Board of Education and emergency Board of Education meetings may be scheduled in 

accordance with the Bylaws of the Board of Education.  The date and time of these meetings will be 

posted on the district website. 

 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

Laura Allen 

Business Administrator/Board Secretary

  

 

             

https://www.monroe.k12.nj.us/

